
From: Scott, Dukes <Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov>
To: Glaccum, DavidDavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov
CC: Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov

Allen, Tomtallen@regstaff.sc.gov
Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov
Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov

Date: 9/20/2016 4:31:09 PM
Subject: Re: Call with Senior DOE Officials regarding the Colonial Pipeline Leak

Thank you. Dukes 


Sent from my iPhone

On Sep 20, 2016, at 4:29 PM, Glaccum, David <DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov> wrote:


Team,
 
Below is what was discussed:
 

·         DOE is working with EPA on clean air waivers.
·         DOE is working on easing standards to support industry transportation of fuel.
·         The Colonial Bypass pipe is complete and in testing phase.

o   Colonial expects the pipe to be operational tomorrow.
o   Colonial representatives will reach out to each state with the expected timeframe of when the fuel 

will be getting back into the states (when the pipe becomes operational, it will have fuel running 
through it but it will take some time to reach each state).

·         DOE suggests states:
o   Ensure coordination between state transportation, law enforcement, and energy offices; and
o   Work on RVP waivers.

 
Any questions can be directed to Francisco Carrillo at 202/586-3655.
 
Thank you.
 
DMG
 
From: Schimsa, Rebecca 
 
Sent: Tuesday, September 20, 2016 2:54 PM
 
To: Scott, Dukes; Allen, Tom
 
Cc: Patel, Swati; Taylor, Richele; Glaccum, David
 
Subject: FW: Call with Senior DOE Officials regarding the Colonial Pipeline Leak
 
Dukes and Tom,
 
David Glaccum will be representing our office on the 4pm call with Governors’ Chiefs of Staff.  David will provide 
us with an update after the call.
 
Thank you for your continued help,
 
Rebecca
 
From: Carrillo, Francisco [mailto:Francisco.Carrillo@hq.doe.gov] 
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Sent: Tuesday, September 20, 2016 11:09 AM
 
To: criley@georgia.gov; ts@rubicondc.com; thomas.stith@nc.gov; virginia.johnson@nc.gov; Patel, Swati; Baker, Josh; 
Jim.Henry@tn.gov; beth.tipps@tn.gov; paul.reagan@governor.virginia.gov; maribel.ramos@governor.virginia.gov; 
craig.a.williams@maryland.gov; Tiffany.Waddell@maryland.gov; Jon.Barganier@governor.alabama.gov; yasamie.
august@governor.alabama.gov; Blake.Brickman@ky.gov; Leeann.Veatch@ky.gov; Steven.Kadish@state.ma.us; tiffany.
watkinsahern@state.ma.us; christopher.p.stadelman@wv.gov; lawrence.j.malone@wv.gov; Melissa.DeRosa@exec.ny.
gov; alexander.cochran@exec.ny.gov; MIsenhour@pa.gov; sgalbally@pa.gov
Cc: Mcclees, Timothy; Davis, Mark; Crowell, Brad; King, Christopher; Wayland, Karen; Streit, Devon (Lisa) HQ
 
Subject: Call with Senior DOE Officials regarding the Colonial Pipeline Leak

 
Dear Chiefs of Staff,
 
We invite you to participate in a teleconference with the Deputy Secretary of Energy’s Chief of Staff Tim 
McClees and senior DOE officials to discuss the impacts of the Colonial Pipeline leak.  We will provide a brief 
situation update and an overview of DOE’s role in the incident response.  Please join us at 4:00pm EST today by 
dialing 202-586-4010 (no passcode).
 
This call is for Governors' Chiefs of Staff and/or your designee.
 
Thank you,
Francisco Carrillo
Deputy Assistant Secretary for Intergovernmental & External Affairs
Office of Congressional and Intergovernmental Affairs
U.S. Department of Energy
(202) 586-3655 w (202) 631-0501 c
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